STAMPA GARA SINGOLA
Anno: 2013

Specialita: Super Production

Campionato italiano Production Gara 1

Sede: Modena
Nome

Barattini Alberto
Zampieri Cristiano
Righi Franco

Rossi Gianni
Maghenzani Andrea
Tocco Alessandro
Sartor Riccardo
Panisi Teodorico
Bruschi Luca

[zzo Giuseppe

Testi Massimo
Gorini Antonio
Maritan Lodovico
Costacurta Riccardo
Filippi Roberto
Ognibeni Sandra
Bonora Francesco
Bertolini Paolo
Mannucci Anna
Marchesini Angiolino
Cirillo Nicola
Ischia Giovanni
Bernardelli Lorenzo
Cazzoli Fausto

Lui Roberto
Bonacini Sergio
Venturini Nicolo

Sezione
Parma
Verona
Guastalla
Reggio emilia
Parma
Genova
Verona
Modena
Milano
Lucca
Parma
Lucca
Padova
Padova
Lucca

TSN Trento
Galliate
Mantova
Lucca
Verona
Varese
Verona
Mantova
Bondeno
Mantova
Reggio emilia
Verona

Punteggio
497
496
496
495
495
494
493
492
492
492
491
491
490
490
490
490
489
489
489
488
487
486
486
485
485
485
485

Mouche
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Simonetti Mara
Fedrigo Lucio
Piras Adriana
Bonora Silvio
Tarocco Moreno
Gonzo Rodolfo
Fantozzi Roberto
Bogani Leonardo
Poggi Giannino
Dalmazio Alessandro
Faccini Claudio
Simonetti Claudio
Fantozzi Alberto
Donini Fabrizio
Mammi Luciano
Tornieri Massimo
Rigon Nicola

Lucca
Verona
Galliate
Galliate
Verona
TSN Trento
Lucca
Modena
Cerea
Lucca
Ferrara
Lucca
Lucca
Bondeno
Modena
Mantova
Verona

485
484
482
482
482
482
482
481
480
480
480
479
477
476
470
463
435
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